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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 Balan LEELA (WIFE) Thekkenabichukkunnummal, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
Valayam, 673517, 

Vatakara

  

2 24/01/2026 Mathu Kanaran (FTHR) Mottemmal, 
Alphonsanagar, 

Vilangad, Indiranagar, 
673506, Vadakara

  

3 24/01/2026 AVANTHIKA MPP 
Avanthika

Seema (MTHR) Meethalepadinjarepookkott.edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vatakara

  

4 24/01/2026 SRUTHI CT Sudha (MTHR) CHERIYA 
THAZHEKKAL, 
Edacheri North, 

Edacheri, Edacheri 
North, 673502, Vatakara

  

5 24/01/2026 Sreeja PP Babu (HSBN) Poyanneri Poyil, 
Edacheri North, 

Edacheri, Edacheri 
North, 673502, Vatakara

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

6 24/01/2026 Jaishnav N V Sobha (MTHR) Nurukkallil, Vilangad, 
Vilangad, Vilangad, 
673506, Nadapuram

  

7 24/01/2026 BABU K Santha (WIFE) Theyyambadiyil, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthonkara, 
Adulkath, 673508, 

vadakara

  

8 24/01/2026 PRATHULJITH PRAKASAN (FTHR) CHONNICHIMEETHAL, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

9 24/01/2026 ADARSH C Aneesh (FTHR) CHALIL, Edacheri 
North, Edacheri, 

Edacheri North, 673502, 
Vatakara

  

10 24/01/2026 Annamma Joseph Chakkalayil 
(HSBN)

Chakkalayil, 
Abhayagiri, Valayam, 

Valayam, 673517, 
Nadapuram

  

11 24/01/2026 Abhinav Vinod Sanisha (MTHR) Nademmal, Edacheri 
North, Edacheri, 

Edacheri North, 673502, 
Vatakara

  

12 24/01/2026 Nandana A Pavithran (FTHR) Kootathilthazhakuniyil, 
Varikkoli, Nadapuram, 

Varikkoli, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

13 24/01/2026 ANU MARTIN AKHIL SHAJU (HSBN) Kandathil, Pasukkadavu, 
Maruthomkara, 

Pasukkadavu, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

14 24/01/2026 Ranjisha J Pavithran T P (HSBN) Thadavante Parambath, 
Nedumparamba, 

Vanimel, 
Neumparamba, 673506, 

Nadapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

15 24/01/2026 FATHIMA C V SHAHIDA (MTHR) CHAPPAR VALLIYIL, 
VEVAM, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, VADAKARA

  

16 24/01/2026 NIDHINA T DHANESH S (HSBN) MALOL, 
KODENCHERI, 

THUNERI, 
KODENCHERI, 

673503, VADAKARA

  

17 24/01/2026 RADA K P CHOYI (FTHR) MAYANGIYIL 
PARKUM  

KALLANKOTT 
PARAMBATH, 

THINUR, 
KAKKATTIL, 

THINUR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

18 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAHANAS T 

NAZAR (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
VARIKKOLI, 
NADPURAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

19 24/01/2026 KARTHIK P R RAMESHAN P C 
(FTHR)

POYILIL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

20 24/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA T ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

THARAMMAL, 
TUNERI P O, TUNERI, 

TUNERI, 673505, 
VADAKARA

  

21 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SIYAN ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

7/198 
VADAKKEKUNNOTH, 
VELLUR, THUNERI, 

KOTANCHERI, 
673505, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

22 24/01/2026 VAIGA E SURESH (FTHR) 5/, Mullambath, 
THINOOR, 

Mullambath, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

23 24/01/2026 SREEHARI VIJAYAN Vijayan VC (FTHR) Veliyeri, Kuttalloor, 
Vilangad, Vilangad, 

673506, Vatakara

  

24 24/01/2026 KHALID V V RASIYA (WIFE) VANNATHAM 
VEETTIL, 

KARANDODE, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VADAKARA

  

25 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED E ABDULLA (FTHR) BOOTH NO 66, 
EDACHERINTAVIDA, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

NADAPURAM

  

26 24/01/2026 MALUFA SHERIN P V MUJEEB (FTHR) PATIADAN VEETTIL, 
DEVARKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

27 24/01/2026 NITHYA B ARJUN ASOKAN 
(HSBN)

KANHIRAKKANDY, 
BELMOUNT, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

28 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YOONUS C M 

YOOSAF (FTHR) CHEKOTTAMEETHAL, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

29 24/01/2026 Alan Karthik Anil (FTHR) Pallathil, Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

30 24/01/2026 AMAYA CHANDRAN CHANDRAN R (FTHR) PACHILASSERITHAZHAKUNI, 
VELLOOR, THUNERI, 

KODENCHERI, 
673503, VADAKARA

  

31 24/01/2026 FATHIMA ZIYA SHAREEF (FTHR) KOLENAVEETTIL, 
CHEEKKONNU 

WEST, NARIPPATTA, 
CHEEKKONNU 
WEST, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

32 24/01/2026 DINA AYSHA K P MUSTHAFA K P 
(FTHR)

KULANGARA 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

33 24/01/2026 SIBINA BABU K SUDHEESH T K 
(FTHR)

THAIKKANDIYIL, 
UMMATHUR, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
673509, NADAPURAM

  

34 24/01/2026 NEEHARA N S SURESH N P (FTHR) KUYYANDATHIL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

35 24/01/2026 ANASWARA V K Sasi V K (FTHR) 18/164 Vayalkuni, 
Kacheri, Edacheri, 
Kacheri, 673502, 

Vadakara

  

36 24/01/2026 SHILPA SEBASTIAN ADARSH ASOKAN 
(HSBN)

KANJIRAKANDY, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

37 24/01/2026 AHIN P C PAVITHRAN (FTHR) PARACHALIL, 
MOKERI, 

KAYAKKODI, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

38 24/01/2026 SIMLA P R Raju V K (FTHR) Veliyeri, Kuttalloor, 
Vilangad, Vilangad, 

673506, Vatakara

  

39 24/01/2026 Kanakamani V RAJESH (HSBN) MALAYIL, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

40 24/01/2026 GOPIKA RAJ GOVINDHA RAJ 
(FTHR)

KOOLIPARAYIL, 
AROONDA, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

41 24/01/2026 Suresh Kumaran (FTHR) Pattiyery, Kottembrom, 
Edachery, Kachery, 

673502, Vatakara

  

42 24/01/2026 JALEEL 
KUNDALAKKANDIYIL 

ALIEY (FTHR) KIZHAKKEVEETTIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KAYAKKODI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

43 24/01/2026 Muneer K P Kunjami (OTHR) Kulamullaparambath, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

44 24/01/2026 Aswathi K K Rahul (HSBN) Kunnumpurath, 
Kavilumpara, 
Kavilumpara, 

Kavilumpara, 673513, 
Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

45 24/01/2026 Farsana T K MUHAMMAD 
SADIKH 

PANAKKATT (HSBN)

PANAKKAT, 
EDACHERINORTH, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 673502, 

VADAKARA

  

46 24/01/2026 SHANIL V K Beena P (MTHR) VNNARKANDIYIl, 
Puncha,PS 78, Valayam, 

Kallunira, 673517, 
Nadapuram

  

47 24/01/2026 Nasar Kunjami (MTHR) Kulamullaparambath, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

48 24/01/2026 Kanakam Vinodan (HSBN) 11/191B, Varyam 
Veettil Thaze Kuni, 

Velloor, Tuneri, 
Kodancheri, 673503, 

Vatakara

  

49 24/01/2026 RITHWIJ V P SAJITH (FTHR) VENDEKKULLLA 
PARAMBATH, 
CHOYMUKK, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

50 24/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

THADAVANTEPARAMBATH, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

51 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD N T K HAMEED (FTHR) EDADI THAZHA 
KUNIYIL, TUNERI P 
O, TUNERI, TUNERI, 
673505, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

52 24/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA K P MUSTHAFA K P 
(FTHR)

KULANGARA 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

53 24/01/2026 Rasmitha V P Rajeevan (HSBN) Thayyullathil, 
Kottembrom, Edachery, 

Kachery, 673502, 
Vatakara

  

54 24/01/2026 SREEHARI K M MOHANAN K N 
(FTHR)

KAVUNKAL 
THAZHE, 

ANAKKULAM, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

55 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI P 
V 

BASHEER (FTHR) MANIKOTH, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

56 24/01/2026 PATHU MOIDU HAJI (HSBN) MOTTEMMAL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

57 24/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUHAMMED JAFAR 

MUHAMMED JAFAR 
T K (FTHR)

16/323 
THAIKKANDIYIL, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KAYAKKODI, 673508, 
NADAPURAM

  

58 24/01/2026 Krishnan Devi (WIFE) Sumira Nivas, 
Kottembrom, Edachery, 

Kachery, 673502, 
Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

59 24/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYANA Abdul Salam K K 
(FTHR)

chathoth, vishnu 
mangalam, nadapuram, 

nadapuram, 673506, 
nadapuram

  

60 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEER 
VALIYA KUDIYIL

RAMLA V K (MTHR) KAITHORAYIL, 
PULIYAVU, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

61 24/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN C 
H 

ABOOCKER CH 
(FTHR)

1-154 /
CHERUVALATH, 
KAYAPPANACHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANACHI, 

673505, VATAKARA

  

62 24/01/2026 DEVAPRAYAG J P SURESH J P (FTHR) 5/, Mullambath, 
Thinoor, Mullambath, 

673507, Vadakara

  

63 24/01/2026 NIHARIKA 
RATHEESH 

RATHEESH (FTHR) CHEELIYIL, 
ANAKKULAM, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

64 24/01/2026 FATHIMATH ASILA P AYOOB (FTHR) PERINGOOL, 
PERUVANKARA, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

65 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIJAD FAISAL K K (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL   178, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, VADAKARA

  

66 24/01/2026 Ammath Haji Moosa (FTHR) Kalloli, Parakkadavu, 
Chekkiad, Parakkadavu, 

673509, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

67 24/01/2026 DAYANA E CHANDRAN E (FTHR) CHERIPPOLI 
MEETHAL HOUSE, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI P 

O, 673505, 
VADAKARA

  

68 24/01/2026 ANUDEV R S SAJEESH BABU 
(FTHR)

PULEEKANDIYIL, 
VARIKKOLI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VARIKKOLI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

69 24/01/2026 Karthik K T K Chandran (FTHR) 11/361, aKochantavida 
Thazhekuni, Velloor, 
Tuneri, Kodancheri, 

673503, Vatakara

  

70 24/01/2026 SAFA FATHIMA 
ABDUL AZEEZ

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 

CHEKKIAD, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 

673509, NADAPURAM

  

71 24/01/2026 MAHABOOB P P AYYOOB (FTHR) PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
MOONNAMKAI, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 
673513, VATAKARA

  

72 24/01/2026 RAVITHA RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAYIL, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

73 24/01/2026 SASI Nambi (FTHR) Kanjarolikkandi, 
Nadapuram, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Nadapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

74 24/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA C K ASHRAF (FTHR) CHERIKKALLUMMAL, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, VADAKARA

  

75 24/01/2026 HAYA MUNEER V MUNEER (FTHR) 16/162 A VALLIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

76 24/01/2026 Razi Muhammad Ashraf (FTHR) 458, nambiyathamkund, 
narippatta, thinur, 
673507, vadakara

  

77 24/01/2026 DIYA KRISHNA J P SURESH J P (FTHR) 5/, Mullambath, 
Thinoor, Mullambath, 

673507, Vadakara

  

78 24/01/2026 ADHIDEV S R RAJEESH (FTHR) PULAKUNNUMMAL, 
MOILOTHARA, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

79 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHABIN M K 

MAHAMOOD (FTHR) MEETHALE 
MANIKKOTH, 
UMMATHOOR, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, NADAPURAM

  

80 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED FIDAN 
M 

RASIYA (MTHR) NP/15/309, 
KAKKAMVELLI, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

81 24/01/2026 Muhammad C K Ismail C K (FTHR) Chiravattath Kuniyil, 
Cherumoth, Valayam, 
Cherumoth, 673517, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

82 24/01/2026 SAYOOJ RAJEEVAN (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

83 24/01/2026 SAHEERA. P V MAMMOOTTY (FTHR) PERUVANVEETTIL, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

KALLACHI, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 
673506, NADAPURAM

  

84 24/01/2026 PARVANA P RAMACHANDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PAIKKATTUMMAL, 
KALLAD, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VATAKARA

  

85 24/01/2026 MUHSIN E K HAMZA (FTHR) EDATHIKANDIYIL, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

86 24/01/2026 SEEMA P Kunhikkannan (FTHR) Kanhiroli kandiyil, 
Nadapuram, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Nadapuram

  

87 24/01/2026 SHIHANA SHARBIN MAMMOOTTY C K 
(FTHR)

KORACHANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

88 24/01/2026 SARANG C H BALAN C H (FTHR) VALAYAMKODUMMAL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 
673513, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

89 24/01/2026 SUJALA C V GIREESHAN M P 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKEDATH 
CHALIL, 

CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

90 24/01/2026 RAJILA K K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KOROTH KANDIYIL, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

THANAKKOTTUR, 
673509, VATAKARA

  

91 24/01/2026 SHANIYA P S PRAMODAN (FTHR) MAMBRAKKUNNUMMAL, 
NARKKATTERI, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

92 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFEEQUE P (FTHR) PURAYANKOT, 
VELLIYODE, 

VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

93 24/01/2026 Shana Nasreen MP Yoonus M P (FTHR) Moolamparambath, 
Thanakkottur, Chekkiad, 
Thanakkottur, 673509, 

Vatakara

  

94 24/01/2026 ATHULYA V K SAJEESH (HSBN) 10/303 PUTHALTH 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

95 24/01/2026 HADHI AMAN T P Muhammad Sidhique T 
P (FTHR)

Kareri Thazhekuniyil, 
Cherumoth, Valayam, 
Cherumoth, 673517, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

96 24/01/2026 FATHIMA FIYA 
NAHABINA 

FAIZAL K (FTHR) OLANTHI KUNIYIL, 
TUNERI P O, TUNERI, 

TUNERI, 673505, 
VADAKARA

  

97 24/01/2026 NEHA S RAJEEV RAJEEVAN (FTHR) KOILOTHUM, 
MOILOTHARA, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

98 24/01/2026 Rahul A P BABU (FTHR) AMBALAPARAMBATH, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

99 24/01/2026 MALLIKA DILEEP (HSBN) 000, 
KALLULLAPARAMBATH, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

100 24/01/2026 AKSHAYA P P SIJIN M (HSBN) MALAYIL, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

NADAPURAM

  

101 24/01/2026 AYSHA NAZER NAZER PUNNOLI 
(FTHR)

PUNNOLI, PERODE, 
TUNERI, PERODE, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

102 24/01/2026 Riya Rajeev Rajeevan A V (FTHR) Akavalappil, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
673502, Vatakara

  

103 24/01/2026 ABHINAND P DINESAN (FTHR) PANAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

104 24/01/2026 JESNA P ALI 
ATHOLEENTAVIDA 

(FTHR)

ATHOLEENTAVIDA, 
PULIYAVU, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

105 24/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K NAZAR (FTHR) KELOTH, TUNERI, 
TUNERI, TUNERI, 

673505, VATAKARA

  

106 24/01/2026 Hershal Purushothaman Purushothaman (FTHR) Adakkorammal, 
Kavilumpara, 
Kavilumpara, 

Kunduthode, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

107 24/01/2026 Abid Mekkerentavita ABDUL REHIMAN 
(FTHR)

Mekkerentavita, 
CHEKKIAD, Chekkiad, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

Nadapuram

  

108 24/01/2026 IFA FATHIMA U P ISMAIL (FTHR) UPPINTAVIDA, 
KAKKAMVALLI, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

109 24/01/2026 RESHA NASAR M (FTHR) MUSLIYARAKATH, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATKARA

  

110 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED HARIS (FTHR) KURIKKALAVIDA, 
POOLIKKOOL, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

111 24/01/2026 Muhammed fasal p Ibrahim (FTHR) puliyacheri, puliyavu, 
chekkiad, puliyavil, 

673509, vadakara
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112 24/01/2026 KARTHIK N K RAJEEVAN (FTHR) NAMBONKANDIYIL, 
KACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
KACHERI, 673502, 

NADAPURAM

  

113 24/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan Abdul Aniul Arif 
(FTHR)

10/115 A Kizhakke 
Orayil, Edacheri North, 

Edacheri, Edacheri 
North, 673502, Vadakara

  

114 24/01/2026 Vijila P P Jineshan T C N P 
(HSBN)

Chundemmal, Chiyyur, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

115 24/01/2026 FIDHA FOUMINA KASIM N P (FTHR) IRUNNALADUMMAL, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

NADAPURAM

  

116 24/01/2026 THEJAS R RAMACHANDRAN M 
C (FTHR)

VATTAKANDIYIL, 
KODANCHERI P O, 

TUNERI, 
KODANCHERI, 

673503, VADAKARA

  

117 24/01/2026 DEVANJANA 
PRAKASH

PRAKASH KUMAR 
PARAMBATH (FTHR)

SREELAKAM 
PILAKKATT, 

KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

118 24/01/2026 Sivanandha K K Manojan K K (FTHR) Kuzhivayal Kuni, 
Iringannur, Iringannur, 

Iringannur, 673505, 
Vadakara

  

119 24/01/2026 Muhammed Rishan SHAMSEER (FTHR) Charalil, Chelakkad, 
Nadapuram, Chelakkad, 

673506, Nadapuram
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NADAPURAM

Revision identity

120 24/01/2026 Gopika N Gopi (FTHR) Vadakkayilmeethal, 
Chiyyur, Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

121 24/01/2026 SHYAMILI GIREESHAN (HSBN) MUNDYODUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

NIDUMANNUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

122 24/01/2026 FARHA HAMZA HAMZA (FTHR) Mundoli, Chekkiad, 
Chekkiad, Puliyavil, 
673509, Nadapuram

  

123 24/01/2026 Aleena B Mohan Mohanan M (FTHR) 7/148, Muntiyotummal, 
Thinoor, Narippatta, 

Thinoor, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

124 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAZIL SUBAIR (FTHR) KALARI KANDIYIL, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

125 24/01/2026 ANUDEV K P SURESHBABU (FTHR) KAZHAKATHINTE 
PARAMBATH, 

KACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

KACHERI, 673502, 
NADAPURAM

  

126 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ISMAYIL N 

NELARATH 
KUNHAMMED (FTHR)

18/330  NELARATH, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VATAKARA

  

127 24/01/2026 Mohammad Sijah K K Mahmood (FTHR) Vayalott, Mudavantheri, 
Tuneri, Mudavantheri, 

673505, Vatakara
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NADAPURAM

Revision identity

128 24/01/2026 SUMESH CHALIL Kelu (FTHR) Kanjirolikandiyil, 
Nadapuram, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Nadapuram

  

129 24/01/2026 NAAJIYA MUJEEBU 
REHIMAN 

SHAHARBA 
MUJEEBU REHIMAN 

(MTHR)

RAMLA MANZIL, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VATAKARA

  

130 24/01/2026 SUMIYA KUNHIMUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

PARAMPERI, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

NADAPURAM

  

131 24/01/2026 DAKSHA PREEJITH PREEJITH (FTHR) NELLIYOTTUKAVIL, 
POOKAD, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

132 24/01/2026 Muhammed Shammas Latheef (FTHR) Cheriya Anaparakkal, 
Mudavantheri, Tuneri, 
Mudavantheri, 673505, 

Vatakara

  

133 24/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA HANEEFA 
KULAMULLA 

KUNIYIL (FTHR)

PUZHAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KAYAPPANACHI, 
EDACHERI, 

KAYAPPANACHI, 
673505, VADAKARA

  

134 24/01/2026 FAISAL CHARALIL AYISA (MTHR) KOORAREMMAL, 
NEELECHUKUNN, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VADAKARA

  

135 24/01/2026 Manjusha M Vijith (HSBN) Parayullaparambath, 
Kallunira, Valayam, 
Kallunira, 673517, 

Vatakara
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

136 24/01/2026 KIRAN KAILAS KAILASAN N V  
(FTHR)

BOOTH 51       
VAZHAYIL, 
JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

137 24/01/2026 THASNIHA 
PULAPPADI 

KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

PULAPPADI, 
CHERUMOTH, 

VALAYAM, 
CHERUMOTH, 

673517, VADAKARA

  

138 24/01/2026 FADI SHERIN M K FAISAL (FTHR) MALENTE 
KANDIYIL, 
KUTTIADI, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

139 24/01/2026 VISMAYA JAYAN NIDHIN (HSBN) VENDEMKOTTU 
CHALIL, 

KAKKATTIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

NIDUMANNUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

140 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
V P 

HAMSA V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
CHEKKIAD, 

THANAKKOTTUR, 
673509, VADAKARA

  

141 24/01/2026 SHABEENA K FAISAL AVAYAT 
(HSBN)

AVAYATT, 
MUTTUNADA, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

142 24/01/2026 NAZRA NAZAR A NAZAR AYADATHIL 
(FTHR)

AYADATHIL, 
KUITHERI, 
VANIMAL, 

BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 
673517, VADAKARA
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

143 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAD N P

MAJEED (FTHR) NELLIYULLAPARAMBTH, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VATAKARA

  

144 24/01/2026 KEERTHANA N V KAILASAN N V 
(FTHR)

BOOTH 51  
VAZHAYIL, 
JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

145 24/01/2026 Divya PU Ranjith (HSBN) Nelandummal, Neeland, 
vanimel, Chuzhali, 
673517, Vatakara

  

146 24/01/2026 SANEEN HAMDIL M 
K 

MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL M K (FTHR)

MALENTE KANDI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

147 24/01/2026 MUFEEDA 
MAHAMOOD 

KALLUMPURATH 

MAHAMOOD (FTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, CHEKKIAD P 
O, CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

148 24/01/2026 JOSNA SAYOOJ SATHYAN 
(HSBN)

NIRAVUPARAMBATH, 
MOILOTHARA, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

149 24/01/2026 RINSITHA P ANEESH C R (HSBN) PUTHIYADATHIL, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vadakara

  

150 24/01/2026 INAYATH O NABEEL V V (HSBN) ONIYIL, THALIYIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VADAKARA
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151 24/01/2026 Rithu Ravi R Sonu Nath (HSBN) Kunnummal, Kallunira, 
Valayam, Kallunira, 

673517, Vatakara

  

152 24/01/2026 Albinkrishna K Suresh K (FTHR) Kallil, Chiyyur, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

153 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD K ABDUL MAJEED P K 
(FTHR)

KODUNGAM 
PURATH, EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 673502, 

VADAKARA

  

154 24/01/2026 SHEEBA P T CHANDRAN (HSBN) CHUTTUPURAYIL, 
KAKKATTIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

NIDUMANNUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

155 24/01/2026 SHAMIL A M SAYD ABDUL 
RAHMAN THANGAL 

(FTHR)

ANIYARIMMAL, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

156 24/01/2026 DEEPU C K RAMESAN (FTHR) CHOYICHAMKANDIYIL, 
Edacheri, EDACHERI, 

Edacheri, 673505, 
Vadakara

  

157 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHUNNAJIYA 
P M

NASAR PARAKK 
MEETHAL (FTHR)

PARAKK MEETHAL, 
PULIYAVU, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

158 24/01/2026 SAFNA SHERIN MK Muhammadali (OTHR) 1/107 
MAVULLAKANDI, 

Adukkath, 
Maruthonkara, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

159 24/01/2026 AVANTHIKA N P MUKUNDAN (FTHR) 135, NADUTHARA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

MULLAMBATH, 
673507, NADAPURAM

  

160 24/01/2026 JOSMI JOHNY JOHNY (FTHR) NADUVILEDATH, 
KARINGAD, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KARINGAD, 673513, 

VADAKARA

  

161 24/01/2026 SHEHALA SHERIN ISMAIL (FTHR) PARATHUNDIYIL, 
MUDAVANTHERI P 

O, TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

162 24/01/2026 THERESIA VINCENT DEEPESH K K (HSBN) KALLULLATHIL, 
KARINGAD, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KARINGAD, 673513, 

VADAKARA

  

163 24/01/2026 NAJHA FATHIMA FAISAL THATTATH 
(FTHR)

THATTATH, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

164 24/01/2026 Soorya Antony Rajani (MTHR) Nellikkunnel, 
Poothampara, 
Kavilumpara, 

Poothampara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

165 24/01/2026 JISHNU T K Usha T K (MTHR) Theniyadan, Vilangad, 
Vilangad, Vilangad, 

673506, Vatakara

  

166 24/01/2026 ANAGHA M M LEEBAK K T (HSBN) THOTTATHIL, 
KOTHODE, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
673513, VATAKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

167 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN M

NAZER MANCHALIL 
(FTHR)

MANJALIL, KAIVELI, 
CHEEKKONNUMMAL, 
CHEEKKONNUMMEL, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

168 24/01/2026 JISHA M Panambatta RAJAN Panambatta 
(HSBN)

Panambatta, Chelathode, 
CHEKKIAD, 

KALLUNIRA, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

169 24/01/2026 IJA FATHIMA EBRAYI 
VANNATEVIDE 

(FTHR)

VANNANTEVIDA, 
IRINGANNUR P O, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

170 24/01/2026 Muhammed Haseeb Azeez Thundiyil (FTHR) Thundiyil, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, Kallachi, 

673506, Vatakara

  

171 24/01/2026 Aysha K Abdul Hameed (FTHR) Koyiloth, Jathiyeri, 
Chekkiad, Cherumoth, 

673517, Vadakara

  

172 24/01/2026 AKSHAY V RAJAN (FTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
PULIYAVU, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

173 24/01/2026 SHAB 
KANNATTUNGAL

YOUSAF K  (FTHR) KANNATTUNGAL, 
UMMATHUR, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, VADAKARA

  

174 24/01/2026 Thahaniiya Thalhath (FTHR) Pulincholi, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, Kallachi, 

673506, Vatakara

  

175 24/01/2026 RAHNA FATHIMA ABDULLA (FTHR) THOLOL, KUITHERI, 
VALAYAM, 

CHERUMOTH, 
673517, VADAKARA
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176 24/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHENANGADAN, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

177 24/01/2026 YADHAV SAJ P S SAJEEVAN C K 
(FTHR)

PARAPPOYIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 

NIDUMANNUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

178 24/01/2026 HASEENA K P SHAHID ONTHATH 
(HSBN)

ONTHATH, 
KUTTIADI, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

179 24/01/2026 NEJA FATHIMA BASHEER (FTHR) THENALIL, 
VANNATHICHIRA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
VANNATHICHIRA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

180 24/01/2026 SHANA AYOOB AYOOB 
MUHAMMAD M 

(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

181 24/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA M P ASHIK K (HSBN) KANDOTH, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

182 24/01/2026 SNEHA JOSE JOSE XAVIER (FTHR) MALAMAKKAL, 
VILANGAD, 
VILANGAD, 

VILANGAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA
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183 24/01/2026 CHAITHRA C CHANDRAN C (FTHR) CHALIL, Kothode, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

MOILOTHARA, 
673513, VATAKARA

  

184 24/01/2026 NASHVA SHERIN V V ISMAIL (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

185 24/01/2026 REKHA M INDIRA (MTHR) MUPPATTA, 
KUMMANKOD, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, NADPURAM

  

186 24/01/2026 Muhammed 
Unniyatham Kandiyil

Saleem M (FTHR) Unniyetham Kandiyil, 
Perode, Tuneri, Perode, 

373504, Vatakara

  

187 24/01/2026 Ayisha Nadeera 
Mashoor 

Muhammed Kallu 
Nirayil (HSBN)

Kallunirayil, Chiyoor, 
Nadapuram, Chelakkad, 

673506, Nadapuram

  

188 24/01/2026 SAYONA JOSE JOSE XAVIER (FTHR) MALAMAKKAL, 
VILANGAD, 
VILANGAD, 

VILANGAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

189 24/01/2026 PREMA N K AMMALUAMMA 
(MTHR)

NARAKUNNUMMAL, 
CHERUMOTH, 

VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 673517, 

VATAKARA

  

190 24/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA MUNEER C P (FTHR) CHARAPPADAN, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

191 24/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA N UPENDRAN (FTHR) NAVATH, TUNERI, 
TUNERI, TUNERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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192 24/01/2026 Jibeesh K V Kannan (FTHR) Kalluveetil, 
Kottembrom, Edachery, 

Kachery, 673502, 
Vatakara

  

193 24/01/2026 HIMA JITH K (HSBN) KARUVANTAVIDA, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
NADAPURAM

  

194 24/01/2026 SAYANTHANA R V RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

KULANGARA, 
KOVUKKUNNU, 

KAYAKKODI, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

195 24/01/2026 muhammad shamil k v SHAMSU K V (FTHR) KOYITTI VEETTIL, 
KUTTIADI, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

196 24/01/2026 Aswin Prakasan (FTHR) Ottamakool, 
Kottembrom, Edachery, 

Kachery, 673502, 
Vatakara

  

197 24/01/2026 sareefa fathimabi pookkoyathangal 
(HSBN)

CHANGARAMKANDI, 
DEVERKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VATAKARA

  

198 24/01/2026 Ajul S V VASU (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
EDACHERINORTH, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERINORTH, 
673502, VADAKARA

  

199 24/01/2026 ABDUL MANAF 
KURIYAN KANDIYIL 

MOOSSA (FTHR) 6/26 VADAKKAYIL, 
KACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
KACHERI, 673502, 

VATAKARA
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200 24/01/2026 ADEELA ASHARAF ASHRAF 
EDAKALAPURATH 

(FTHR)

CHAKKATHOTTATHIL, 
VARIKKOLI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VARIKKOLI, 673506, 

VATAKARA

  

201 24/01/2026 Amal O M Prakasan (FTHR) Ottamakool, 
Kottembrom, Edachery, 

Kachery, 673502, 
Vatakara

  

202 24/01/2026 NIYA JITH P P SREEJITH P P (FTHR) PARAYULLAPARAMBATH, 
KOTHODE, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

203 24/01/2026 SRIJILA N P SHYJU P P (HSBN) PUTHIYADATH 
PARAMBATH, 

KOKRI, VALAYAM, 
CHUZHALI, 673517, 

VATAKARA

  

204 24/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA C Kunhabdulla V K 
(FTHR)

Chembatta, Kakkattil, 
Narippatta, Thinoor, 

673507, Vadakara

  

205 24/01/2026 Anunand O M Prakasan (FTHR) Ottamakool, 
Kottembrom, Edachery, 

Kachery, 673502, 
Vatakara

  

206 24/01/2026 NAYANA E K BABU E K (FTHR) EDUPARAKUNIYIL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

207 24/01/2026 CHANDRAN KORAN (FTHR) MAYILADEEMMAL, 
CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
NADAPURAM
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applications have been received)
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NADAPURAM

Revision identity

208 24/01/2026 NAJIYA NASREEN K RAMSHID NELLOOR 
(HSBN)

NELLOOR, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

NADAPURAM, 
PULIYAVIL, 673509, 

VADAKARA

  

209 24/01/2026 SUHRA 
KALLACHERY 

MOIDU (FTHR) KALLACHERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI P 

O, EDACHERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

210 24/01/2026 UNNIMAYA P RAGHU (FTHR) PULINHOLI, 
Vishnumangalam, 
NADAPURAM, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

211 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
A

SAMEER (FTHR) ATHIYOREMMAL, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VATAKARA

  

212 24/01/2026 Mohammad Najad N P Latheef (FTHR) 15/ 158, Narippatta, 
Narippatta, Narippatta, 

673506, Vadakara

  

213 24/01/2026 Fathimathu Nafla RAMLA (MTHR) EDAKKANDIYIL, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VATAKARA

  

214 24/01/2026 SAFA ANVAR A J Anvar Ali (FTHR) Pathuthengullathil, 
Nadapuram, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Nadapuram

  

215 24/01/2026 Muhammad Sanah P FASALU P (FTHR) PARIPPIL, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673506, NADAPURAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

216 24/01/2026 Hayafalu Ibrahim (FTHR) Mathath, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, Kallachi, 

673506, Vatakara

  

217 24/01/2026 NAVANEETH P MANOJAN (FTHR) PAMBLNIYIL, 
Kothode, Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

218 24/01/2026 Muhammed Fidan LATHEEF P K (FTHR) PALODAN KANDI, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, NADAPURAM

  

219 24/01/2026 Snehasree T R Ravi M M (FTHR) 8/12A, Madathil 
Meethal, Kodancheri, 
Tuneri, Kodancheri, 

673503, Vatakara

  

220 24/01/2026 nafeesa Noufal (HSBN) Ayimbadiyil, 
Narikkatteri, 

nadapuram, chelakkad, 
673506, vadakara

  

221 24/01/2026 Archana Mohan Akash C K (HSBN) choorkkuzheemmal, 
kayakkodi, kayakkodi, 

kayakkodi, 673508, 
vadakara

  

222 24/01/2026 Muhammed RIFAL ASHRAF (FTHR) KANDOTH, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VATAKARA

  

223 24/01/2026 RAJINA SUDHEESH (HSBN) KATTIPARA, 
KAKKATTIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

NIDUMANNUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

224 24/01/2026 ANSI T A NIDHUN M K (HSBN) MEETHELEKUNIYIL, 
BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 

VANIMEL, 
BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 

673517, VADAKARA

  

225 24/01/2026 SANHA FATHIMA V 
P 

MAMMOOTTY (FTHR) VATHUKKAL 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
CHERUMOTH, 

VALAYAM VIA, 
CHERUMOTH POST, 
673517, VADAKARA

  

226 24/01/2026 RISANA P K KASIM (FTHR) PAIKKATT  HOUSE, 
KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

NADAPURAM P O, 
673504, VATAKARA

  

227 24/01/2026 Muhammad Safvan P C Ismail (FTHR) Pachilasseri, 
Mudavantheri, Tuneri, 
Mudavantheri, 673505, 

VATAKARA

  

228 24/01/2026 FAHMIDA A T K FATHIMA (MTHR) ARYAKKOOL 
THAZHAAKUNIYIL, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

229 24/01/2026 Anu Thomas Jins Joseph (HSBN) Thengolil, Poothampara, 
Kavilumpara, 

Poothampara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

230 24/01/2026 Hena Fathima Haseena (MTHR) Varayalil, Valayam, 
Valayam, Valayam, 

673517, Vatakara

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

231 24/01/2026 Ann Mariya Dattis Dattis Mathew (FTHR) Chempakkara, 
Poothampara, 
Kavilumpara, 

Poothampara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

232 24/01/2026 Anjali K G Kunhikkannan (FTHR) Varayalil, Valayam, 
Valayam, Valayam, 

673517, Vatakara

  

233 24/01/2026 Abikarthik V V Bhaskaran (FTHR) Vannatham Veettil, 
Iyyankode, Nadapuram, 

Iyyankode, 673504, 
Vatakara

  

234 24/01/2026 SEETHALAKSHMI P 
R 

Priyesh (FTHR) 181/choorkkuzhimmal, 
Kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 

Kayakkodi, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

235 24/01/2026 RAMYA M MAHESH P P (HSBN) PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VATAKARA

  

236 24/01/2026 FASMIR FIJAS MUNEER C K (FTHR) NADUKKANDI 
THAZHAKUNI, 

PERODE, TUNERI, 
PERODE, 673504, 

VADAKARA

  

237 24/01/2026 Ashifa V K Zeenath (MTHR) Valiya Kunnummal, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
Valayam, 673517, 

Vatakara

  

238 24/01/2026 THEERTHA C P ASHOKAN (FTHR) CHUTTUPURAYIL, 
KAKKATTIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

NIDUMANNUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

239 24/01/2026 MUHSINA M ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

MARODEEMMAL, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

CHEEKONNU WEST, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

240 24/01/2026 ADISH RAJ P RAJAN P (FTHR) PUTHALATH, 
CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
VATAKARA

  

241 24/01/2026 AYANA TK Vinumon (FTHR) kuttipuram veettil, 
Narikkatteri, 

Nadapuram, chelakkad, 
673506, vadakara

  

242 24/01/2026 Sivananda T K Satheesh T K (FTHR) Thaikandiyil, 
Iyyankode, Nadapuram, 

Iyyankode, 673504, 
Vatakara

  

243 24/01/2026 ANJU VIJAYAN Nijil (HSBN) Choorkkuzhimmal, 
Kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 

Kayakkodi, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

244 24/01/2026 SANIYA P P MANOJAN (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VATAKARA

  

245 24/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K JASEELA (MTHR) 133-A, VANIMAL, 
VANIMAL, 

VANIMAL, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

246 24/01/2026 HUDHA FATHIMA T HAMEED T (FTHR) THUNDIYIL HOUSE, 
IRINGANNUR, 

THOONERI, 
IRINGANNUR POST, 
673505, VADAKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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247 24/01/2026 GAYATHRI M K VINODAN M K (FTHR) Muyyerikkandiyil, 
Tuneri, Tuneri, Tuneri, 

673505, Vadakara

  

248 24/01/2026 Muhammad V P Kunhabdulla 
Tharaveettil (FTHR)

Valiyarambath, 
Chiyyoor, Ndapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

249 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAD KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

ARINGATTIL, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
NADAPURAM

  

250 24/01/2026 VYDEH CK NIBITHA (MTHR) 16/79A Chedankandy, 
Nidumannur, 
Kayakkodi, 

Nidumannur, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

251 24/01/2026 SILNA GAZIN A G ABDUL GAFOOR.M.K 
(FTHR)

Nelliyulla Parambath, 
Kodiyura, Vanimel, 
Kodiyura, 673506, 

Vadakara

  

252 24/01/2026 Gokul Vinod T Vinodan T (FTHR) Thaniyullathil, 
Puthukkayam, Vanimal, 

Nedumparamba, 
673506, Vatakara

  

253 24/01/2026 Karthik M T Sheeba (MTHR) Thayyullathil, 
Iyyankode, Nadapuram, 

Iyyankode, 673504, 
Vatakara

  

254 24/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA RASIYA O (MTHR) OTHOYOTH, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

THUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

255 24/01/2026 NEETHU V P MAJEESH KUMAR N 
K (HSBN)

NADUVILAKKANDIYIL, 
UMMATHUR, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
673509, VADAKARA

  

256 24/01/2026 Adwaith A R Reeja (MTHR) 185/abhayam, 
Kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 

Kayakkodi, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

257 24/01/2026 AYONA R ANOOP ANOOPKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

THAYYULLATHIL, 
KOVUKKUNNU, 

KAYAKKODI, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

258 24/01/2026 Shamseera Majeed pallikuniyil 
(HSBN)

pallikuniyil, chiyyoor, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

259 24/01/2026 FAHMA JABIN M MOHAMMED 
FARHAN (HSBN)

PEETTAYIL, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

260 24/01/2026 NAMAYA CK Shini (MTHR) 16/58CHEDANKANDYIL, 
Nidummannur, 

Kayakkodi, 
Nidumannur, 673507, 

Vatakara

  

261 24/01/2026 Aswarth Sreejesh Sreejesh (FTHR) Vadakkalil, Moilothara, 
Maruthomkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

262 24/01/2026 Nayana C K Prakashan (FTHR) Chekkikunnummal, 
Iyyankode, Nadapuram, 

Iyyankode, 673504, 
Vatakara
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263 24/01/2026 Poornima C Prabhakaran C (FTHR) Chandroth, Moilothara, 
Maruthomkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

264 24/01/2026 NIKETH NK manojan (FTHR) nayarkandiyil, 
Narikkatteri, 

Nadapuram, varikkoli, 
673506, vadakara

  

265 24/01/2026 Niveditha C K Pavithran (FTHR) Chundakkunnummal, 
Moilothara, 

Maruthomkara, 
Moilothara, 673513, 

Vadakara

  

266 24/01/2026 AMALA SHAJI SARANG K (HSBN) UNNINTAVIDA, 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VATAKARA

  

267 24/01/2026 ABHINAND.P.K ANEESH P K (FTHR) PERODANKANDI, 
Kovukkunnu, 

Kayakkodi, Mokeri, 
673507, Vadakara

  

268 24/01/2026 ANSHIA.M DIPU M (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VATAKARA

  

269 24/01/2026 Sayooj Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Karukamalil, 
Poilomchal, 

Kavilumpara, 
Chappenthottam, 
673513, Vadakara

  

270 24/01/2026 Farha V Abdul Rahuman V 
(FTHR)

Velloli, Perode, Thuneri, 
Perode, 673504, 

Vadakara
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271 24/01/2026 ADITHYA K C AJEESH (HSBN) KANDAMCHOLA, 
KAKKATTIL, 

THINOOR, 
MULLAMBATH, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

272 24/01/2026 Alan John John (FTHR) Alakkal, Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

273 24/01/2026 RISVANA M K ISHAM (HSBN) MOOKOTH, 
UMMATHUR, 

Chekkiad, Parakkadavu, 
673509, Vadakara

  

274 24/01/2026 AVANI VISWANATH 
T P 

VISWANATHAN T P 
(FTHR)

THENGA 
PARAMBATH, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

KALLACHI, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

275 24/01/2026 Muhammed Musammil Aneefa (FTHR) Nelliyatt, Thanakkottur, 
Chekkiad, Thanakkottur, 

673509, Vatakara

  

276 24/01/2026 Jefrin Thomas Tomi (FTHR) Thadathil, 
Vannathichira, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

277 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISNAD P P

MAHAMOOD P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

278 24/01/2026 Shimna Sumesh Sumesh (FTHR) Chittayil, Poothampara, 
Kavilumpara, 

Poothampara, 673513, 
Vadakara
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279 24/01/2026 Jesbin Siby Siby (FTHR) Pazhukunnel, 
Poilomchal, 

Kavilumpara, 
Chappenthottam, 
673513, Vadakara

  

280 24/01/2026 Anasmiya Murali Murali (FTHR) Mannathuruthil, 
Poothampara, 
Kavilumpara, 

Poothampara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

281 24/01/2026 ANULAKSHMI K K ASHOKAN (FTHR) MAVULLAPARAMBATH, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

282 24/01/2026 Vishnu prasad Anil Kumar PN (FTHR) Pulickathadathil, 
Poothampara, 
Kavilumpara, 

Poothampara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


